© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
LED strip REVAL BULB FCOBQ560V24C6-digital 24V 16W 700lm 180° IP67
RGB + 3000K RGBW warm
Product code 22990
REVAL BULB LED strip, which is easy to install even for first-time users!
The strip has a self-adhesive back, which makes installation particularly convenient.
This LED strip, with an IP20 protection class, is suitable for creating a cozy atmosphere in dry indoor
spaces.
Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED
house product range!
Correlated colour temperature RGBW warm RGB + 3000K
Luminous flux 700lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 44lm/W
Warranty 5 years
Brand REVAL BULB
Supply voltage 24V
Output 16W
Maximum output 16W
Pcb cu 3Oz
Lens angle 180°
Sdcm - macadam ellipses 3
Protection class IP67
Lifespan 30000h
Llmf tm21 L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
Length 5000.0mm
Width 12.0mm
Height 4.5mm
Minimum length 100.0mm
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20° - +45°C
Certificates CE
Energy class